Blutspenden in 31139 Hildesheim bis zum 24.09.2025

Di
Mo
Mo
Di
Do
Di
Fr
Mo
Di
Mi

29.07.2025
15:00-20:00 Uhr

04.08.2025
15:30-19:00 Uhr

25.08.2025
13:00-18:00 Uhr

26.08.2025
13:00-18:00 Uhr

28.08.2025
15:00-19:00 Uhr

02.09.2025
14:30-19:30 Uhr

05.09.2025
14:00-19:30 Uhr

22.09.2025
13:00-18:00 Uhr

23.09.2025
13:00-18:00 Uhr

24.09.2025
15:30-19:00 Uhr

Hildesheim 31137 - Himmelsthir

Hotel zum Osterberg
Linnenkamp 4

Hildesheim 31139 - Ochtersum

Kath. Pfarrheim
Kurt-Schumacher-Stral3e 9

Hildesheim 31134
Arneken Galerie
Arnekenstralle 18

Hildesheim 31134
Arneken Galerie
Arnekenstralle 18

Hildesheim 31137 - Himmelsthir

Realschule
JahnstralRe 25

Hildesheim 31141 - ltzum
Pfarrheim
Itzumer Hauptstral3e 30

Hildesheim 31134
McDonald's
Bavenstedter StralRe 48

Hildesheim 31134
Arneken Galerie
ArnekenstralRe 18

Hildesheim 31134
Arneken Galerie
ArnekenstralRe 18

Hildesheim 31135 - Einum
Feuerwehrhaus
Friesentor 18



