## Blutspenden in 31139 Hildesheim bis zum 24.09.2025

Di	29.07.2025 15:00-20:00 Uhr	Hildesheim 31137 - Himmelsthür Hotel zum Osterberg Linnenkamp 4
Mo	04.08.2025 15:30-19:00 Uhr	Hildesheim 31139 - Ochtersum Kath. Pfarrheim Kurt-Schumacher-Straße 9
Мо	25.08.2025 13:00-18:00 Uhr	Hildesheim 31134 Arneken Galerie Arnekenstraße 18
Di	26.08.2025 13:00-18:00 Uhr	Hildesheim 31134 Arneken Galerie Arnekenstraße 18
Do	28.08.2025 15:00-19:00 Uhr	Hildesheim 31137 - Himmelsthür Realschule Jahnstraße 25
Di	02.09.2025 14:30-19:30 Uhr	Hildesheim 31141 - Itzum Pfarrheim Itzumer Hauptstraße 30
Fr	05.09.2025 14:00-19:30 Uhr	Hildesheim 31134 McDonald's Bavenstedter Straße 48
Mo	22.09.2025 13:00-18:00 Uhr	Hildesheim 31134 Arneken Galerie Arnekenstraße 18
Di	23.09.2025 13:00-18:00 Uhr	Hildesheim 31134 Arneken Galerie Arnekenstraße 18
Mi	24.09.2025 15:30-19:00 Uhr	Hildesheim 31135 - Einum Feuerwehrhaus Friesentor 18